Washington East SC B0OO

Washington East SC
Spokane, WA
BOO total strength=951

attack=1.98 defense=1.44

fall league = PSPL-Inland Div 1 U13, Spr PSPI
notes= Cater 2013

alt names used:

Washington East SC B00 Cater

WASHINGTON EAST SC BOO CATER

WASHINGTON EAST B00 (WA)
Washington East — Cater [BOO]
WASHINGTON EAST WE B00 (WA)

Actual versus Predicted Goals

Venues played:

US Club Regionals Premier U12

River City Challenge Boys U-13 Gold U13
Pend Oreille Cup BU13

PSPL-Inland Div 1 U13

Blue Mtn Exchange Group A U13

Spr PSPL Classic 1 U13

WA Cup BU13 Gold/Silver U13

WA Cup BU13 Bronze U13

Washington East SC B0O0
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Dots are actual minus expected GF (blue circles) and GA (red triangles).
Blue line is smoothed change in attack strength. Red is smoothed change in defense strength.
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© Above 0 indicates better than expected

© Below 0 indicates poorer than expected
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date
2014-04-27
2014-04-26
2014-04-13
2014-04-12
2014-04-12
2014-04-06
2014-03-29
2014-03-23
2014-03-22
2014-03-16
2014-03-15
2014-03-09
2014-03-02
2014-03-01
2013-11-10
2013-10-26
2013-10-23
2013-10-20
2013-10-19
2013-10-06
2013-10-05
2013-09-28
2013-09-15
2013-09-14
2013-09-08
2013-09-08
2013-09-07
2013-09-07

home
Washington East SC B0O
Edmond Premier Titans BOO
Washington East SC BOO
Central WA SA Navy BOO
Washington East SC B0O
Washington East SC B0O
Wenatchee Fire Black BOO
Washington East SC BOO
Washington East SC BOO
WPFC Fury Black BOO
ISC Gunners B BOO

Washington East SC B0O

FC Nova SuperNova Black BOO

Washington East SC BOO
Washington East SC B0O
Sandpoint Strikers BOO
Washington East SC B0O
Washington East SC B0O
Breakers Derby BOO

Washington East SC BOO

ASE Emerald Stephenson BOO

Washington East SC B0O
Spokane Pumas Black B0OO
FC Spokane White BOO
Washington East SC BOO
Breakers Owen B0O
Washington East SC BOO

Flathead Rapids BOO
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away
Fuerza FC Academy B0OO
Washington East SC BOO
Sting SC Manchester BOO
Washington East SC BOO
Wenatchee Fire Black BOO
Wenatchee Fire Black BOO
Washington East SC B0O
RSA Elite BO1
ISC Gunners A BO1
Washington East SC BOO
Washington East SC B0O
Central WA SA Grey B0O
Washington East SC BOO
XiFA 2020 BO1
Spokane Pumas Black BOO
Washington East SC B0O
Breakers Owen B0O
XiFA 2020 BO1
Washington East SC BOO
FC Spokane White BOO
Washington East SC BOO
CB United BOO
Washington East SC B0O
Washington East SC BOO

Nelson United Selects 2001B

Washington East SC BOO
FC Spokane White BOO

Washington East SC B0O0

o

venue
WA Cup BU13 Bronze U13
WA Cup BU13 Bronze U13
WA Cup BU13 Gold/Silver U13
WA Cup BU13 Gold/Silver U13
WA Cup BU13 Gold/Silver U13
Spr PSPL Classic 1 U13
Spr PSPL Classic 1 U13
Spr PSPL Classic 1 U13
Spr PSPL Classic 1 U13
Spr PSPL Classic 1 U13
Spr PSPL Classic 1 U13
Spr PSPL Classic 1 U13
Blue Mtn Exchange Group A U13
Blue Mtn Exchange Group A U13
PSPL-Inland Div 1 U13
PSPL-Inland Div 1 U13
PSPL-Inland Div 1 U13
PSPL-Inland Div 1 U13
PSPL-Inland Div 1 U13
PSPL-Inland Div 1 U13
PSPL-Inland Div 1 U13
PSPL-Inland Div 1 U13
PSPL-Inland Div 1 U13
PSPL-Inland Div 1 U13
Pend Oreille Cup BU13
Pend Oreille Cup BU13
Pend Oreille Cup BU13

Pend Oreille Cup BU13

pred.home

5.57
0.48
2.01
4.69
2.43
2.43
1.17
2.19
1.22
1.78
1.43
2.30
3.20
2.83
9.25
1.22
1.59
2.83
0.75
5.99
0.99
4.43
0.69
0.47
8.38
1.39
5.99
0.59

pred.away

0.97
9.95
2.59
0.86
1.17
1.17
2.43
1.22
2.13
2.56
3.19
1.55
0.51
1.25
0.69
3.00
1.39
1.25
4.88
0.47
2.24
1.63
9.25
5.99
0.92
1.59
0.47
4.65
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date
2013-08-25
2013-08-25
2013-08-24
2013-08-24
2013-06-24
2013-06-23

2013-06-22

home
Breakers Derby BOO
Washington East SC BOO
Washington East SC B0O
Washington East SC BOO
Crossfire Premier C BOO
Washington East SC BOO

BSC Portland Black BOO
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away
Washington East SC BOO
FC Missoula United BOO
FC Spokane White BOO
Spokane Scotties Manthei BOO
Washington East SC BOO
FC Spokane Black BOO

Washington East SC BOO

[N

o o

5

4

2

venue
River City Challenge Boys U-13 Gold U13
River City Challenge Boys U-13 Gold U13
River City Challenge Boys U-13 Gold U13
River City Challenge Boys U-13 Gold U13
US Club Regionals Premier U12
US Club Regionals Premier U12

US Club Regionals Premier U12

pred.home
0.75
457
5.99
2.94
1.61
1.44

3.17

pred.away
4.88
1.28
0.47
0.79
1.57
2.19
1.08



